
Bellview - October 2017

10/01/2017 - 10/31/2017 BELLVIEW

Total 7804

Peak Day Sat, 7 Oct, 2017 (621)

Minimum Day Tue, 31 Oct, 2017 (56)

Max Day of the Week Saturday

Hourly Average 10

Daily Average 252

Average Workday Traffic 204

Average Weekend Traffic 369

Weekly Average 1762

Monthly Average 7662

Date BELLVIEW

Sun, Oct 1, 2017 253

Mon, Oct 2, 2017 278

Tue, Oct 3, 2017 115

Wed, Oct 4, 2017 75

Thu, Oct 5, 2017 266

Fri, Oct 6, 2017 211

Sat, Oct 7, 2017 621

Sun, Oct 8, 2017 619

Mon, Oct 9, 2017 282

Tue, Oct 10, 2017 90

Wed, Oct 11, 2017 197

Thu, Oct 12, 2017 290

Fri, Oct 13, 2017 249

Sat, Oct 14, 2017 429

Sun, Oct 15, 2017 433

Mon, Oct 16, 2017 228

Tue, Oct 17, 2017 328

Wed, Oct 18, 2017 303

Thu, Oct 19, 2017 278

Fri, Oct 20, 2017 184

Sat, Oct 21, 2017 411

Sun, Oct 22, 2017 193

Mon, Oct 23, 2017 269

Tue, Oct 24, 2017 99

Wed, Oct 25, 2017 191

Thu, Oct 26, 2017 274

Fri, Oct 27, 2017 65

Sat, Oct 28, 2017 106

Sun, Oct 29, 2017 258

Mon, Oct 30, 2017 153

Tue, Oct 31, 2017 56


